
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
27 
25 
34 

7 
100 

26 
116 

19 
312 

16 
77 
28 
46 
72 
32 

Name 
Filippo ROVELLI 
Massimiliano TESORI 
Matteo GENTILE 
Manuel ROCCA 
Luca DELLA BIANCA 
Edoardo ROVELLI 
Lorenzo GUIDI 
Alessandro COSTANTINO 
Davide FELAPPI 
Simon VIVAS 
Franco FEDERIGI 
Eva Luna BOSI 
Nicolo' BARBIANI 
Stefano AMATI 
Andrea RIVA 

Model/Engine 
KAWASAKI 

KTM 
KAWASAKI 
APRILIA 
KAWASAKI 
APRILIA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
APRILIA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

Class 
300 
250 
300 
300 
250 
300 
250 
300 
300 
300 
250 
300 
300 
300 
300 

Best Tm 
1:27.041 
1:27.533 
1:27.833 
1:28.248 
1:28.355 
1:28.401 
1:29.073 
1:29.074 
1:29.761 
1:29.827 
1:30.785 
1:30.817 
1:31.270 
1:31.541 
1:35.073 

Diff 

0.492 
0.792 
1.207 
1.314 
1.360 
2.032 
2.033 
2.720 
2.786 
3.744 
3.776 
4.229 
4.500 
8.032 

Gap 

0.492 
0.300 
0.415 
0.107 
0.046 
0.672 
0.001 
0.687 
0.066 
0.958 
0.032 
0.453 
0.271 
3.532 

In Lap 
3 
5 
3 
4 
4 
7 
5 
4 
6 
4 
6 
8 
4 
6 
5 

Laps 
9 
6 
7 
4 
8 
9 
8 
7 
9 
8 
6 
9 
7 
9 
5 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/06/2018 09:15:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
300 SS - 250 SP 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 8:58:00 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

17/06/2018 08:48 
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